   SDC INDUSTRIES LTD, 18 COLVILLES PLACE, KELVIN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, EAST KILBRIDE, SCOTLAND, G75 0PZ
TEL : 01355 265959   FAX : 01355 265484   E-MAIL : info@sdcindustries.co.uk   www.sdcindustries.co.uk
SINGLE-PHASE 240V SPN
PART
No.
DIM A
(mm)
DIM B

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Varmatic Lightmaster
INDUSTRIES
SDC
VLM002
   SDC INDUSTRIES LTD, 18 COLVILLES PLACE, KELVIN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, EAST KILBRIDE, SCOTLAND, G75 0PZ
TEL : 01355 265959   FAX : 01355 265484   E-MAIL : info@sdcindustries.co.uk   www.sdcindustries.co.uk
SINGLE PHASE
PART
No.
KVA
RATING
PROTECTION
REQUIRED
LM005/1 5 1 x 32A
LM010/1 10 1 x 63A
LM015/1 15 1 x 80A
LM020/1 20 1 x 125A
LM030/1 30 1 x 200A
LM040/1 40 1 x 250A
LM050/1 50 1 x 315A
THREE PHASE
PART
No.
KVA
RATING
PROTECTION
REQUIRED
LM010/3 10 3 x 20A
LM015/3 15 3 x 32A
LM020/3 20 3 x 40A
LM030/3 30 3 x 63A
LM045/3 45 3 x 80A
LM060/3 60 3 x 125A
LM075/3 75 3 x 160A
LM100/3 100 3 x 200A
LM150/3 150 3 x 315A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
INDUSTRIES